Numbers in Arabic

Arabic Numbers 1-10

0 S (sifr)
1 aalg (wahid)
2 QLL'"ll (athnan)
3 i (thlath)
4 cuuj arbe)
5 LwaA (khms)
6 diw (st)
7 dasuw (sbe)
8 4gilad (thmany)
9 dawd (tse)
10 Sfﬁ.n (eshr)
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Arabic Numbers 11-20
11 gy aaf (ahd eshr)
12 i il (athna eashar)
13 e LN (thlatht eshr)
14 J.;.Zm_ ‘uuj arbet eshr)
15 e Luwai (khmst eshr)
16 e Liw (stt eshr)
17 e Lagw (sbet eshr)
18 e &iled (thmanyt eshr)
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19
20

21
22
26
30
31
33
37
40
41
44
48
50
51
55
59
60
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ye Ao (tiseat eashar)

O9ie (eshrwn)

www.pinhok.com/learn-arabic/

Arabic Numbers 21-100

O9oie g aaly (wahid waeishrun)
o9 g Uil (athnan waeishrun)

O 9-ike ¢ Liw (sttan waeishrun)
o9 (thlathwn)

08 g aaly (wahid wathalathun)
O g LG (thiatht wathalathun)
08 Laguw (sbet wathalathun)
QJ-’-!JT (‘arbaeun)

Oé—’-!)fﬁ aal s (wahid wa'arbaeun)
09l s dau ) (arbet wa'arbaeun)
0344)?3 Zyilad (thmanyt w 'arbaeun)
Osued (khamsun)

Oguai g aal g (wahid wakhamsun)
O g duwoed (khmstan wakhamsun)

O3 g dauud (tsetan wakhamsun)

O1siw (situn)
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61
62
66
70
71
73
77
80
81
84
88
90
91
95
99
100

101
105
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O5iw g _\AIJ (wahid wstwn)

S5 g C)LL'?I (athnan wstwn)
Ol g Liw (stt wstwn)

OS82 w (sabeun)

Oeatw § aal g (wahid wasabeun)
Os2w g W (thlatht wasabeun)
019w § dagw (sbet wasabeun)
Osiled (thamanun)

Osileliy anly (wahid wathamanun)
osileis ﬁ.a.!j (arbet wathamanun)
osileiy Liled (thmanyt wathamanun)
$142wd (tseawn)

O s aalg (wahid watiseun)
092 g dweA (khmstan watiseun)
O 92wl g daud (tset watiseun)

&l (miaya)
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Arabic Numbers 101-1000
J.AIJJ &l (miayat wawahid)

Luwaa g dls (mayih wakhumsa)
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110

151

200
202
206
220
262
300
303
307
330

373

400
404
408
440

484

500
505
509
550

595

600
601
606
616
660
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8 yuise g Lile (miayat waeashara)

Osua g J-AIJJ 4l (miayat wawahid
wakhamsun)

oliile (miayatan)

odily o liEks (miayatan waithnayn)

Liw g olidle (miayatan wst)

Osie g oliile (miayatan waeishrun)

S5 g QLL"ilJ OLﬁLo (miayatan waithnan wstwn)
Ll (thalauthmiaya)

L g &Ll (thalauthmiayat wathalatha)
Larw g G (thalauthmiayat wasabea)
05 g &LaiM (thalauthmiayat wathalathun)
Oeatuw g Wi LLeIWi (thalauthmiayat
wathalathat wasabeun)

Z.jb.u.uf (‘arbaeumiaya)

‘"‘-’-!JTJ ZJLouf (‘arbaeumiayat warbea)
duilelig K.iLuuj (‘arbaeumiayat wathamania)
OJ’-!JTJ Z\.‘nLA_s.an (‘arbaeumiayat wa'arbaeun)

osileiy Loyl g Llaay ) (‘arbacumiayat warbet
wathamanun)

ilowwsA (khamsimiaya)

EETNEN Llowea (khamsimiayat wakhumsa)
Lauwi g dlowwad (khamsimiayat watisea)
Ot g Lilouwas (khamsimiayat wakhamsun)

Oy Luad g Llowad (khamsimiayat
wakhamsat watiseun)

Llaiw (situmiaya)

AAIJJ Liloiw (situmiayat wawahid)
Liw g Lleiw (situmiayat wst)

e i g Lleiuw (situmiayat wstt eshr)

Osiw g Llaiuw (situmiayat wstwn)
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700
702
707

727

770
800
803
808

838

880
900
904
909

949

990
1000

1001
1012

1234

2000
2002

2023

2345
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Zloarw (sabeimiaya)
C)Li.’ib ﬁLe.:.l_u.: (sabeimiayat waithnan)
Larw g Lloapw (sabeimiayat wasabea)

Ossie g Law Llaarw (sabeimiayat shet
waeishrun)

o9 g Alaaw (sabeimiayat wasabeun)
Llailad (thamanimiaya)

UWJ Glailad (thamanimiayat wathalatha)
Z.y"La.'?J Llailsd (thamanimiayat wathamania)

o9 g duiled g Llailed (thamanimiayat
wathamaniat wathalathun)

Oé.il.d\g Glailad (thamanimiayat wathamanun)
&laauwi (tiseimiaya)

ZJ.UTJ Floawi (tiseimiayat warbea)

Lo g &loauwi (tiseimiayat watisea)

O824y Lawi g Llaawi (tiseimiayat watiseat
wa'arbaeun)

92 g laawi (tiseimiayat watiseun)

£

<alt aln

Arabic Numbers 1001-10000
aalgs <alf (aif wawahid)
e il <l (alf waithnaa eshr)

oW Loy yly liile g Al ('alf wamiayatan
warbet wathalathun)

C)Li.lf ("alfan)
OLﬁib omf (‘alfan waithnan)

O9ae o &My oWl (alfan wathalathat
waeishrun)

0\94.!)]\9 weA 9 E\'jLAJ')U OL&JI (‘alfan
thalauthmiayat wakhamsat wa'arbaeun)
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3000
3003
4000

4045

5000

5678

6000
7000

7890

8000

8901

9000
9090
10.000

10.001
20.020

30.300

44.000
100.000
500.000
1.000.000
6.000.000
10.000.000
70.000.000

© 2024 Pinhok Languages

YT &Y (thiatht alaf)
Wiy SYT 2 (thiatht alaf wathalatha)
YT day I (arbet alaf)

OJA.!‘)IJ EETNEN syt 3..3.1‘)[ (arbet alaf
wakhamsatan wa'arbaeun)

YT Lwaa (khmst alaf)

Osrw g duiled g Lileiw g N FIWES (khmst
alaf wasitumiayat wathamaniat wasabeun)

YT diw (stt alaf)
YT Laguw (sbet alaf)

O s g Llailedy 8YT daguw (sbet alaf
wathamanimiayat watiseun)

YT Ziled (thmanyt alaf)

JA'JJ KjLA.’.Lu:iJ syt agiled (thmanyt alaf
watiseimiayat wawahid)

YT dai (tset alaf)
oy g SYT o (tset alaf watiseun)

Y & yudie (eshrt alaf)

More Arabic Numbers
anlgs YT 8 yuire (eshrt alaf wawahid)

s be Lt C184ie (eishrun ‘alfaan waeishrun)

Lladig W ¢y i (thiathwn 'alfaan
wathalaithmiaya)

Lq.ﬁ C)&’-!JTJ E.J.gj (arbet wa'arbaeun 'alfaan)
alf @le (miayat ‘alf

Gl Bloswea (khamsimiayat 'alf)

Q\g.;ln (milyun)

Othe Liw (stt malayin)

Ots 8 yuse (eshrt malayin)

Ostle ¢y saw (sabeun milyun)
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100.000.000 oetle Lle (miayat milyun)
800.000.000 OJ{JA iailed (thamanmiat milyun)
1.000.000.000 slle (milyar)
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